§ }1\; \ x
8=
X
BRISTOL
! - waste

Normal

bin day Festive

bin day
Thur 25 Dec
Fri 26 Dec
Mon 29 Dec
Tue 30 Dec
Wed 31 Dec
Thur 1 Jan
Fri 2 Jan
Mon 5 Jan
Tues 6 Jan
Wed 7 Jan
Thur 8 Jan
Fri 9 Jan
Mon 12 Jan
Tue 13 Jan
Wed 14 Jan
Thur 15 Jan
Fri 16 Jan

Mon 29 Dec
Tue 30 Dec

Wed 31 Dec
Fri 2 Jan

Sat 3 Jan
‘ Mon 5 Jan

Tue 6 Jan
~ Wed 7 Jan
Thur 8 Jan
‘ Fri 9 Jan
Sat 10 Jan
~ Mon 12 Jan
Tue 13 Jan
‘ Wed 14 Jan
Thur 15 Jan

Fri 16 Jan
Sat 17 Jan

Back to normal from Mon 19 Jan

e

For more info and festive tips, visit
bristolwastecompany.co.uk/festive

waste

When's your bin day over
Christmas and New Year?

Collections pause on Christmas Day,
Boxing Day and New Year's Day,
so your waste and recycling will

change for a few weeks.

A Christmas tree collections

Put your tree out with your first wheelie
bin collection from Tuesday 13 January.

You can also take trees to your nearest
Household Reuse and Recycling Centre
or search online for local charities
offering collections in your areal!

¥ 2026 collection dates

Download your 2026 collection calendar
from bristolwastecompany.co.uk/festive

S Don't forget...

Garden waste collections and paid bulky
waste services pause from Monday 22
December to Monday 26 January 2026.
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Bristol Waste is a Bristol City Council Company
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